
2016 -
2023

2012 -
2015

2008 -
2011

12/07/2018

10/07/2018

10/7/2018

13/12/2017

28/06/2017

Najd Bouraoui
+21693009365

djo.jed@outlook.fr
Sousse, Tunisia

15 years offshore and onshore experience

Marine Mechanical technicien
SAROST SA, a Water, Energy and Environment Company.

My day-to-day duties on board of merchant marine vessels were mainly :
 Running maintenance checks on machinery and systems.
 Responding to equipment failure alerts and repairing faults.
 perform temperature measurements at different locations, make a visual
inspection of the 
equipment
 Maintaining fuel levels and stocks of spare parts.
 Maintaining the safety measures on board and in port.
Have followed up diversified technical training related to a variety of
equipment mainly: Diesel Engines, Gas
Turbines, Boilers, Fresh Water Generators, Air Compressors, Pumps,
Centrifugal Separators, Air Conditioning
Systems, Ventilation Systems, Vacuum Systems, Hydraulic Systems.

Marine Mechanical technicien
Gabes Marine Tankers

Marine Mechanical technicien
Top Oil Fluide Service

Certificate of Training H2S (HYDROGEN SULPHIDE) safety
International training center,Tunisia

Certificate of achievement of petrolium safety
Dream motion Tunisia, International center of Education and Career
developement

Certificate of achievement of petrolium engineering
Dream motion Tunisia, International center of Education and Career
developement

Certificate of proficiency for rating forming of engineering watch of merchant
marine on ships powred by main propulsion machinery off 750 kw propulsion
power or more
Marchant Marine and port office Tunisia

Certificate of proficiency in basic Training for oil and chemical tanker cargo
for rating
Marchant Marine and port office Tunisia

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION



11/11/2016

11/11/2016

11/11/2016

11/11/2016

Have been monitoring,
operating and maintaining the
different types of the ship
systems (Propulsion System,
Power Generation and
Distribution, Safety Systems)
(mechanical, hydraulic,
Electrical) in compliance with
the maritime internationalrules
and regulations and in
accordance with the
computerized planified
Maintenance System installed
on board

Have followed up diversified
technical training related to a
variety of equipment mainly:
Diesel Engines, Gas Turbines,
Boilers, Fresh Water
Generators, Air Compressors,
Pumps, Centrifugal Separators,
Air Conditioning Systems,
Ventilation Systems, Vacuum
Systems, Hydraulic Systems.

certificate of proficiency in Basic safety training
Marchant Marine and port office Tunisia

Certificate of proficiency in security awareness for all seafarers
Marchant Marine and port office Tunisia

Certificate of proficiency for rating forming part of a navigational watch on
merchand marine on ships off 500 gross tonnage or more
Marchant Marine and port office Tunisia

Certificate of proficiency in advanced fire fighting training
Marchant Marine and port office Tunisia

English

French

Arabic

Date of Birth : 31/07/1982

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : Tunisian

Gender : Male

SKILLS

80%

80%

LANGUAGES

PERSONAL DETAILS


