

Najd Bouraoui

+21693009365 djo.jed@outlook.fr Sousse, Tunisia

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

15 years offshore and onshore experience

EXPERIENCE -			
2016 - 2023	Marine Mechanical technicien SAROST SA, a Water, Energy and Environment Company.		
	My day-to-day duties on board of merchant marine vessels were mainly : Running maintenance checks on machinery and systems. Responding to equipment failure alerts and repairing faults.		
	perform temperature measurements at different locations, make a visual inspection of the equipment		
	Maintaining fuel levels and stocks of spare parts. Maintaining the safety measures on board and in port. Have followed up diversified technical training related to a variety of		
	equipment mainly: Diesel Engines, Gas Turbines, Boilers, Fresh Water Generators, Air Compressors, Pumps, Centrifugal Separators, Air Conditioning Systems, Ventilation Systems, Vacuum Systems, Hydraulic Systems.		
2012 - 2015	Marine Mechanical technicien Gabes Marine Tankers		
2008 - 2011	Marine Mechanical technicien Top Oil Fluide Service		
EDUCATION -			
12/07/2018	 Certificate of Training H2S (HYDROGEN SULPHIDE) safety International training center, Tunisia 		
10/07/2018	 Certificate of achievement of petrolium safety Dream motion Tunisia, International center of Education and Career developement 		
10/7/2018	 Certificate of achievement of petrolium engineering Dream motion Tunisia, International center of Education and Career developement 		
13/12/2017	 Certificate of proficiency for rating forming of engineering watch of merchant marine on ships powred by main propulsion machinery off 750 kw propulsion power or more Marchant Marine and port office Tunisia 		
28/06/2017	 Certificate of proficiency in basic Training for oil and chemical tanker cargo for rating Marchant Marine and port office Tunisia 		

11/11/2016	• certificate of proficiency in Basic sa Marchant Marine and port office Tu		
11/11/2016	Certificate of proficiency in security awareness for all seafarers Marchant Marine and port office Tunisia Certificate of proficiency for rating forming part of a navigational watch on merchand marine on ships off 500 gross tonnage or more Marchant Marine and port office Tunisia		
11/11/2016			
11/11/2016	Certificate of proficiency in advanced fire fighting training Marchant Marine and port office Tunisia		
SKILLS ———			
	Have been monitoring, operating and maintaining the different types of the ship systems (Propulsion System, Power Generation and Distribution, Safety Systems) (mechanical, hydraulic, Electrical) in compliance with the maritime internationalrules and regulations and in accordance with the computerized planified Maintenance System installed on board	Have followed up diversified technical training related to a variety of equipment mainly: Diesel Engines, Gas Turbines, Boilers, Fresh Water Generators, Air Compressors, Pumps, Centrifugal Separators, Air Conditioning Systems, Ventilation Systems, Vacuum Systems, Hydraulic Systems. 80%	
LANGUAGES			
	EnglishFrenchArabic		
PERSONAL DETAILS	s		
	• Date of Birth : 31/07/1982		
	Marital Status : Married		
	Nationality : Tunisian		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

• Gender : Male